Profile milling
A B
Straight shank
BMR03
Dimensions [mm] Inserts
Article Stock
R ØD e ød L1 L
Teeth Coupling
kg
BMR03-016-G20-S Ɣ 8 16 16 20 70 150 2 B 0.3
XPHT16
BMR03-016-G20-M Ɣ 8 16 16 20 80 180 2 B 0.4
BMR03-020-G25-S Ɣ 10 20 20 25 80 180 2 B 0.5
XPHT20
BMR03-020-G25-M Ɣ 10 20 20 25 100 200 2 B 0.6
BMR03-020-G25-L Ɣ 10 20 20 25 150 250 2 B 0.7
BMR03-020-G25-XL ż 10 20 20 25 110 300 2 B 1
BMR03-025-G25-S Ɣ 12.5 25 25 25 80 180 2 B 0.6
XPHT25
BMR03-025-G25-M Ɣ 12.5 25 25 25 100 200 2 B 0.7
BMR03-025-G25-L ż 12.5 25 25 25 110 250 2 B 0.8
BMR03-025-G25-XL ż 12.5 25 25 25 120 300 2 B 1
BMR03-030-G32-S ż 15 30 30 32 120 200 2 A 1
XPHT30BMR03-030-G32-M Ɣ 15 30 30 32 150 250 2 A 1.3
BMR03-030-G32-L ż 15 30 30 32 200 300 2 A 1.6
BMR03-032-G32-S Ɣ 16 32 32 32 120 200 2 A 1.1
XPHT32
BMR03-032-G32-M Ɣ 16 32 32 32 150 250 2 A 1.4
BMR03-032-G32-L Ɣ 16 32 32 32 200 300 2 A 1.6
BMR03-032-G32-XL ż 16 32 32 32 200 350 2 A 2
BMR03-040-G40-S ż 20 40 40 40 120 200 2 A 1.6
XPHT40BMR03-040-G40-M ż 20 40 40 40 150 250 2 A 2
BMR03-040-G40-L Ɣ 20 40 40 40 200 300 2 A 2.5
Ɣ Ex stock żOn demand
With internal cooling
Indexable milling      Profile milling
A

YN
G
15
1
YN
G
15
1C
YD
10
1
YD
20
1
XPHT16R0803-GM 8 9 Ɣ
XPHT20R10T3-GM 10 9 Ɣ
XPHT25R1204-GM 12.5 9 Ɣ
XPHT30R1506-GM 15 11 Ɣ
XPHT32R1606-GM 16 9 Ɣ
XPHT40R2007-GM 20 9 Ɣ
Ɣ Ex stock żOn demand HC1 Coated carbide
HT Uncoated cermet
HC2 Coated cermet
HW Uncoated carbide